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  Novice	
  Level

All-­‐Around
Novice
AA Free Rope Hoop

8120 Edna Garcia Amor 81.8 1 MEX MEX 21.1 19.9 19.45 21.35
8121 Anastasia Generalova 81.55 2 USA USA 20.65 19.55 20.7 20.65
8119 Alesia Kolomainen 81 3 FIN FIN 21 19.85 19.95 20.2
8118 Rebecca Gergalo 80.275 4 FIN FIN 20.925 18.75 19.625 20.975
8104 Ecaterina Cozma 75.35 5 CAN CAN 20.7 17.825 18.55 18.275
8101 Elizabet Belittchenko 74.625 6 CAN CAN 19.475 18.725 17.125 19.3
8110 Vivienne Lee Motkine 73.8 7 CAN CAN 18.725 16.625 18.875 19.575
8116 Katherine Uchida 73.45 8 CAN CAN 19.85 18.025 17.15 18.425
8111 Emma Lozhkin 72.15 9 CAN CAN 18.425 16.9 19.025 17.8
8115 Athena Tsaltas 72.125 10 CAN CAN 17.875 18.275 18.575 17.4
8114 Dana Tors 72.075 11 CAN CAN 18.825 16.325 18 18.925
8109 Marina Lavrentiev 67.95 12 CAN CAN 18.075 16.825 16.725 16.325
8105 Megan Ebro 67.275 13 CAN CAN 18.275 15.65 16.4 16.95
8106 Megan Hamilton 67.15 14 CAN CAN 18 15.725 17.125 16.3
8112 Nina Pavlovic 65.925 15 CAN CAN 18.475 15.55 16.275 15.625
8113 Anastasia Shanko 65.3 16 CAN CAN 17.425 14.5 16.7 16.675
8103 Isabel Carr 62.95 17 CAN CAN 17.9 15.125 15.95 13.975
8102 Kayleigh Brillinger 33.675 18 CAN CAN 17.65 16.025
8107 Nicola Knowles 32.35 19 CAN CAN 17.825 14.525

Free
Novice
Free D1 D2 A EX

8120 Edna Garcia Amor 21.1 1 MEX 2.4 2.3 8.35 8.05
8119 Alesia Kolomainen 21 2 FIN 2.2 2.35 8.15 8.3
8118 Rebecca Gergalo 20.925 3 FIN 2.625 2.2 7.9 8.2
8104 Ecaterina Cozma 20.7 4 CAN 2.25 2.3 8.2 7.95
8121 Anastasia Generalova 20.65 5 USA 2.15 2.15 8.15 8.2
8116 Katherine Uchida 19.85 6 CAN 1.9 2.2 7.9 7.85
8101 Elizabet Belittchenko 19.475 7 CAN 1.825 2.2 7.75 7.7
8114 Dana Tors 18.825 8 CAN 1.85 2.075 7.55 7.35
8110 Vivienne Lee Motkine 18.725 9 CAN 1.2 2.175 7.7 7.65
8112 Nina Pavlovic 18.475 10 CAN 1.875 1.55 7.5 7.55
8111 Emma Lozhkin 18.425 11 CAN 1.275 2.1 7.55 7.5
8105 Megan Ebro 18.275 12 CAN 1.725 1.9 7.3 7.35
8109 Marina Lavrentiev 18.075 13 CAN 1.35 2.025 7.3 7.4
8106 Megan Hamilton 18 14 CAN 1.45 1.95 7.1 7.5
8103 Isabel Carr 17.9 15 CAN 1.6 1.85 7.05 7.4
8115 Athena Tsaltas 17.875 16 CAN 1.525 1.95 7.1 7.3
8107 Nicola Knowles 17.825 17 CAN 1.1 1.975 7.75 7
8102 Kayleigh Brillinger 17.65 18 CAN 0.95 2 7.35 7.35
8113 Anastasia Shanko 17.425 19 CAN 1.325 1.7 7.05 7.35

Rope
Novice
Rope D1 D2 A EX

8120 Edna Garcia Amor 19.9 1 MEX 1.75 2.75 7.7 7.7
8119 Alesia Kolomainen 19.85 2 FIN 1.675 2.825 7.55 7.8
8121 Anastasia Generalova 19.55 3 USA 2.05 2.7 7.3 7.5

DED

ID Name Rank Team

Ball

ID Name Rank Team

ID Name Rank Team Country

DED



8118 Rebecca Gergalo 18.75 4 FIN 1.35 2.7 7.45 7.25
8101 Elizabet Belittchenko 18.725 5 CAN 1.325 2.8 7.25 7.35
8115 Athena Tsaltas 18.275 6 CAN 1.475 2.35 7.45 7
8116 Katherine Uchida 18.025 7 CAN 1.375 2.35 6.95 7.35
8104 Ecaterina Cozma 17.825 8 CAN 1.425 2.55 6.95 6.9
8111 Emma Lozhkin 16.9 9 CAN 0.725 2.425 7.1 6.65
8109 Marina Lavrentiev 16.825 10 CAN 1.125 2.15 6.3 7.25
8110 Vivienne Lee Motkine 16.625 11 CAN 0.7 2.925 6.7 6.3
8114 Dana Tors 16.325 12 CAN 1.475 1.9 6.2 6.75
8102 Kayleigh Brillinger 16.025 13 CAN 0.85 2.525 6.4 6.25
8106 Megan Hamilton 15.725 14 CAN 1 1.525 6.15 7.05
8105 Megan Ebro 15.65 15 CAN 1.05 1.7 6.4 6.5
8112 Nina Pavlovic 15.55 16 CAN 0.9 1.8 6.65 6.2
8103 Isabel Carr 15.125 17 CAN 0.825 1.8 6.3 6.2
8107 Nicola Knowles 14.525 18 CAN 0.5 2.175 5.75 6.1
8113 Anastasia Shanko 14.5 19 CAN 0.525 2.025 6 5.95

Hoop

Novice
Hoop D1 D2 A EX

8121 Anastasia Generalova 20.7 1 USA 1.5 3 8.25 7.95
8119 Alesia Kolomainen 19.95 2 FIN 1.5 3.05 7.95 7.45
8118 Rebecca Gergalo 19.625 3 FIN 1.675 3.1 7.4 7.45
8120 Edna Garcia Amor 19.45 4 MEX 1.575 2.575 8 7.3
8111 Emma Lozhkin 19.025 5 CAN 1.425 2.75 7.5 7.35
8110 Vivienne Lee Motkine 18.875 6 CAN 1.125 3.4 7.35 7
8115 Athena Tsaltas 18.575 7 CAN 1.35 3.025 7.25 6.95
8104 Ecaterina Cozma 18.55 8 CAN 1.45 2.5 7.35 7.25
8114 Dana Tors 18 9 CAN 1.15 2.35 7.35 7.15
8116 Katherine Uchida 17.15 10 CAN 1.475 2.275 6.8 6.6
8101 Elizabet Belittchenko 17.125 11 CAN 1.275 2.5 6.95 6.4
8106 Megan Hamilton 17.125 11 CAN 0.85 2.375 6.9 7
8109 Marina Lavrentiev 16.725 13 CAN 1.2 1.875 7.05 6.6
8113 Anastasia Shanko 16.7 14 CAN 0.775 2.125 7 6.8
8105 Megan Ebro 16.4 15 CAN 1.15 2 7.05 6.4 0.2
8112 Nina Pavlovic 16.275 16 CAN 0.9 1.775 6.6 7
8103 Isabel Carr 15.95 17 CAN 0.75 2.3 6.4 6.5
8107 Nicola Knowles 18 CAN
8102 Kayleigh Brillinger 18 CAN

Ball
Novice
Ball D1 D2 A EX

8120 Edna Garcia Amor 21.35 1 MEX 2.025 2.925 8.45 7.95
8118 Rebecca Gergalo 20.975 2 FIN 2.05 2.975 7.95 8
8121 Anastasia Generalova 20.65 3 USA 1.9 2.95 8 7.8
8119 Alesia Kolomainen 20.2 4 FIN 1.9 2.65 8.05 7.6
8110 Vivienne Lee Motkine 19.575 5 CAN 1.275 2.95 8 7.35
8101 Elizabet Belittchenko 19.3 6 CAN 1.6 2.5 7.6 7.6
8114 Dana Tors 18.925 7 CAN 1.85 2.075 7.45 7.55
8116 Katherine Uchida 18.425 8 CAN 1.575 2.45 7.4 7
8104 Ecaterina Cozma 18.275 9 CAN 1.375 1.8 7.75 7.35
8111 Emma Lozhkin 17.8 10 CAN 1 2.15 7.5 7.15
8115 Athena Tsaltas 17.4 11 CAN 1 2.6 6.9 6.9
8105 Megan Ebro 16.95 12 CAN 1.25 1.6 7.15 6.95
8113 Anastasia Shanko 16.675 13 CAN 1.05 1.575 7.25 6.8
8109 Marina Lavrentiev 16.325 14 CAN 1.275 1.9 6.65 6.5
8106 Megan Hamilton 16.3 15 CAN 0.775 2.175 6.75 6.8 0.2

DED

ID Name Rank Team DED

ID Name Rank Team



8112 Nina Pavlovic 15.625 16 CAN 1.15 1.425 6.5 6.55
8103 Isabel Carr 13.975 17 CAN 0.525 1.55 6.05 6.25 0.4
8102 Kayleigh Brillinger 18 CAN
8107 Nicola Knowles 18 CAN


